
Park Inc Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot

Mon 12/29/14

Tue 12/30/14

Wed 12/31/14

Thu 01/01/15

Fri 01/02/15

Sat 01/03/15

Sun 01/04/15

Mon 01/05/15

Tue 01/06/15

Wed 01/07/15

Thu 01/08/15

Fri 01/09/15

Sat 01/10/15

Sun 01/11/15

Mon 01/12/15

Tue 01/13/15

Wed 01/14/15

Thu 01/15/15

Fri 01/16/15

Sat 01/17/15

Sun 01/18/15

Mon 01/19/15

Tue 01/20/15

Wed 01/21/15

Thu 01/22/15

Fri 01/23/15

Sat 01/24/15

Sun 01/25/15

Mon 01/26/15

Tue 01/27/15

Wed 01/28/15

Thu 01/29/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM

16 59 54 49 57 17 30 22 6 1

15 25 49 39 21 33 44 20 6 0

17 42 39 41 19 21 14 12 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 30 36 29 20 19 11 13 4 1

24 65 63 55 38 37 40 19 9 10

20 54 59 41 29 21 34 36 5 1

23 53 63 50 22 28 51 13 5 1

21 56 49 41 26 47 39 15 6 1

22 55 57 48 24 27 36 17 4 1

26 57 51 45 24 50 36 20 4 1

36 56 57 39 29 46 51 21 9 0

27 51 58 46 23 35 43 24 5 1

23 56 54 44 23 21 36 18 9 0

20 51 52 49 21 32 32 15 5 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 69 65 45 39 50 35 22 2 0

23 52 62 47 23 28 51 11 2 1

25 47 43 73 19 30 40 17 13 1

29 53 57 50 17 21 47 22 8 0

29 52 62 60 48 21 18 6 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 25 38 39 42 35 15 13 9 1

VA Providence
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Park Inc Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot

Fri 01/30/15

Sat 01/31/15

Sun 02/01/15

Mon 02/02/15

Tue 02/03/15

Wed 02/04/15

Thu 02/05/15

Fri 02/06/15

Sat 02/07/15

Sun 02/08/15

Mon 02/09/15

Tue 02/10/15

Wed 02/11/15

Thu 02/12/15

Fri 02/13/15

Sat 02/14/15

Sun 02/15/15

Mon 02/16/15

Tue 02/17/15

Wed 02/18/15

Thu 02/19/15

Fri 02/20/15

Sat 02/21/15

Sun 02/22/15

Mon 02/23/15

Tue 02/24/15

Wed 02/25/15

Thu 02/26/15

Fri 02/27/15

Sat 02/28/15

Sun 03/01/15

Mon 03/02/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM

VA Providence

19 44 51 35 26 23 26 33 2 0

7 5 7 3 2 7 6 0 0 0

12 15 14 19 40 42 32 8 8 0

19 46 49 29 27 39 41 23 12 1

23 57 58 47 21 31 47 11 2 1

24 51 49 48 26 39 29 11 4 1

6 21 18 15 7 3 1 0 0 0

24 49 59 49 27 46 47 23 6 1

21 55 58 44 37 48 34 14 2 0

19 56 58 41 23 34 45 22 7 2

17 53 55 49 22 42 37 18 3 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 40 52 42 12 22 40 12 5 0

13 45 55 39 26 19 27 26 6 1

15 48 31 32 33 33 39 21 4 1

13 39 41 39 29 22 41 19 8 0

21 46 57 45 33 41 42 36 9 4

23 48 52 44 31 38 36 24 8 2

20 41 51 39 43 30 36 34 4 2

22 49 59 39 34 35 30 19 4 1

25 53 48 54 22 39 38 16 6 1

22 59 52 50 38 43 22 19 6 1
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Park Inc Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot

Tue 03/03/15

Wed 03/04/15

Thu 03/05/15

Fri 03/06/15

Sat 03/07/15

Sun 03/08/15

Mon 03/09/15

Tue 03/10/15

Wed 03/11/15

Thu 03/12/15

Fri 03/13/15

Sat 03/14/15

Sun 03/15/15

Mon 03/16/15

Tue 03/17/15

Wed 03/18/15

Thu 03/19/15

Fri 03/20/15

Sat 03/21/15

Sun 03/22/15

Mon 03/23/15

Tue 03/24/15

Wed 03/25/15

Thu 03/26/15

Fri 03/27/15

Sat 03/28/15

Sun 03/29/15

Mon 03/30/15

Tue 03/31/15

Wed 04/01/15

Thu 04/02/15

Fri 04/03/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM

VA Providence

17 52 59 46 40 22 42 15 6 1

24 51 58 49 33 49 32 13 4 1

21 49 48 47 18 39 30 22 5 0

19 57 61 40 32 18 21 19 6 1

19 51 51 48 40 31 33 19 11 1

27 44 57 61 42 48 30 36 9 4

20 52 42 30 27 22 38 14 6 1

29 36 41 39 22 31 33 28 6 1

24 59 42 39 31 19 38 22 2 2

13 64 53 46 28 34 35 24 7 1

27 42 44 47 34 48 53 19 4 2

27 61 62 43 32 22 34 25 4 1

25 47 57 49 30 39 34 21 10 2

25 46 54 46 39 29 37 22 6 1

23 74 52 51 34 34 29 27 8 1

27 59 60 48 41 26 28 24 7 2

17 49 53 43 29 30 26 21 5 1

19 39 51 48 29 27 30 22 5 0

21 39 55 49 30 28 20 19 7 0

19 49 66 51 32 28 41 33 12 2

19 66 58 59 40 36 32 11 6 1

14 49 59 55 39 22 30 27 5 0

19 49 60 43 36 18 36 14 4 2

15 50 57 47 31 16 31 26 4 2
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Park Inc Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot

Sat 04/04/15

Sun 04/05/15

Mon 04/06/15

Tue 04/07/15

Wed 04/08/15

Thu 04/09/15

Fri 04/10/15

Sat 04/11/15

Sun 04/12/15

Mon 04/13/15

Tue 04/14/15

Wed 04/15/15

Thu 04/16/15

Fri 04/17/15

Sat 04/18/15

Sun 04/19/15

Mon 04/20/15

Tue 04/21/15

Wed 04/22/15

Thu 04/23/15

Fri 04/24/15

Sat 04/25/15

Sun 04/26/15

Mon 04/27/15

Tue 04/28/15

Wed 04/29/15

Thu 04/30/15

Fri 05/01/15

Sat 05/02/15

Sun 05/03/15

Mon 05/04/15

Tue 05/05/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM

VA Providence

23 50 60 49 35 28 38 30 8 3

27 58 64 56 35 32 38 36 5 2

21 50 59 57 25 30 34 22 6 1

19 49 53 40 19 26 36 21 5 1

15 58 62 39 21 9 33 19 3 0

22 49 65 58 25 28 30 33 5 2

33 53 61 45 19 49 55 33 3 2

27 50 65 49 17 42 26 19 3 1

29 54 57 48 18 36 31 26 4 0

23 49 58 54 23 29 29 16 3 0

19 59 66 49 19 28 46 16 12 2

20 49 60 51 31 22 35 13 9 1

21 48 69 52 50 11 31 17 7 2

17 40 52 48 21 20 32 17 5 0

22 42 58 38 32 12 38 11 2 0

29 56 71 50 26 39 46 29 12 1

25 57 75 45 27 29 39 21 6 0

23 49 68 52 21 36 28 20 4 1

22 49 53 52 22 30 35 15 3 0

27 53 53 39 19 31 20 9 3 1

24 56 64 51 26 34 23 28 6 2

28 58 71 54 22 29 33 27 4 1
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Park Inc Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot

Wed 05/06/15

Thu 05/07/15

Fri 05/08/15

Sat 05/09/15

Sun 05/10/15

Mon 05/11/15

Tue 05/12/15

Wed 05/13/15

Thu 05/14/15

Fri 05/15/15

Sat 05/16/15

Sun 05/17/15

Mon 05/18/15

Tue 05/19/15

Wed 05/20/15

Thu 05/21/15

Fri 05/22/15

Sat 05/23/15

Sun 05/24/15

Mon 05/25/15

Tue 05/26/15

Wed 05/27/15

Thu 05/28/15

Fri 05/29/15

Sat 05/30/15

Sun 05/31/15

Mon 06/01/15

Tue 06/02/15

Wed 06/03/15

Thu 06/04/15

Fri 06/05/15

Sat 06/06/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM

VA Providence

27 57 59 57 24 25 26 28 7 1

19 50 52 49 17 32 30 27 5 1

23 50 55 47 16 29 29 23 3 0

23 52 53 53 33 22 30 28 8 1

27 51 60 62 21 26 34 31 5 1

24 44 80 47 11 20 37 27 6 2

24 48 65 47 12 20 33 32 5 0

20 56 61 43 33 35 27 24 4 0

27 53 54 49 16 33 39 37 14 3

23 49 56 59 13 38 31 29 11 3

26 51 63 38 11 43 28 13 4 1

24 49 53 48 23 38 33 13 2 1

28 47 61 46 17 31 20 4 3 1

Hol Hol Hol Hol Hol

22 49 61 41 32 10 20 4 3 1

22 49 50 42 17 36 47 8 7 2

16 52 49 39 18 29 38 10 5 2

17 43 55 41 12 20 36 13 4 0

32 51 59 54 22 31 43 29 7 1

27 48 53 48 12 33 50 26 11 2

25 49 74 46 14 33 31 14 3 2

20 46 56 55 11 29 30 36 3 0

19 57 56 57 11 35 33 16 4 0

Submit this Traffic Claims Report to the Accounting Dept every Monday morning.Fax to (704)943-4266 or Email boyerl@parkinc.comTraffic  2015 5 of 24



Park Inc Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot

Sun 06/07/15

Mon 06/08/15

Tue 06/09/15

Wed 06/10/15

Thu 06/11/15

Fri 06/12/15

Sat 06/13/15

Sun 06/14/15

Mon 06/15/15

Tue 06/16/15

Wed 06/17/15

Thu 06/18/15

Fri 06/19/15

Sat 06/20/15

Sun 06/21/15

Mon 06/22/15

Tue 06/23/15

Wed 06/24/15

Thu 06/25/15

Fri 06/26/15

Sat 06/27/15

Sun 06/28/15

Mon 06/29/15

Tue 06/30/15

Wed 07/01/15

Thu 07/02/15

Fri 07/03/15

Sat 07/04/15

Sun 07/05/15

Mon 07/06/15

Tue 07/07/15

Wed 07/08/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM

VA Providence

20 58 59 51 10 33 46 30 11 2

24 51 49 48 14 46 39 30 5 1

19 60 57 38 33 21 43 29 6 2

22 57 59 53 15 22 33 25 5 1

22 48 65 57 16 19 46 12 4 1

21 42 59 58 15 29 38 27 10 2

19 50 64 60 21 27 37 31 8 3

19 48 62 59 18 29 32 16 5 1

19 56 60 51 10 27 26 31 6 0

23 48 58 47 15 26 33 26 4 1

27 50 64 53 20 28 28 31 7 2

23 52 60 49 27 26 30 29 10 1

24 58 66 42 19 40 33 23 5 0

19 47 60 50 18 31 36 27 6 1

19 50 58 52 14 37 34 14 5 1

12 62 59 52 11 37 36 30 10 1

20 57 53 54 19 43 47 10 8 1

21 50 64 49 17 27 37 23 12 2

16 50 49 54 14 30 31 36 3 2

HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HoL

18 56 62 48 23 32 27 30 5 2

20 48 59 47 19 36 37 28 4 2

20 51 64 49 18 31 33 13 4 1
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Park Inc Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot

Thu 07/09/15

Fri 07/10/15

Sat 07/11/15

Sun 07/12/15

Mon 07/13/15

Tue 07/14/15

Wed 07/15/15

Thu 07/16/15

Fri 07/17/15

Sat 07/18/15

Sun 07/19/15

Mon 07/20/15

Tue 07/21/15

Wed 07/22/15

Thu 07/23/15

Fri 07/24/15

Sat 07/25/15

Sun 07/26/15

Mon 07/27/15

Tue 07/28/15

Wed 07/29/15

Thu 07/30/15

Fri 07/31/15

Sat 08/01/15

Sun 08/02/15

Mon 08/03/15

Tue 08/04/15

Wed 08/05/15

Thu 08/06/15

Fri 08/07/15

Sat 08/08/15

Sun 08/09/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM

VA Providence

22 66 55 40 12 33 39 14 5 2

20 50 60 52 16 17 29 29 7 1

35 58 60 59 36 24 43 33 5 2

22 56 61 46 24 30 46 18 6 2

24 72 69 44 26 30 41 32 4 1

26 45 73 42 24 37 27 14 6 3

20 49 55 54 15 29 36 23 5

21 54 57 48 21 40 33 28 4 2

26 56 64 47 12 43 32 33 6 2

26 50 65 50 14 40 30 20 6 1

20 44 69 50 11 36 29 14 5 2

18 61 51 45 20 46 33 10 5 1

24 56 56 49 36 21 38 16 7 1

19 47 75 56 34 40 22 21 6 2

16 57 66 56 19 38 26 33 5 1

19 46 59 49 24 39 31 13 4 0

21 47 60 49 30 27 30 11 5 1

21 64 59 47 21 34 31 22 5 2

18 61 52 59 16 18 37 30 10 1

19 53 65 48 14 31 31 27 3 1

13 52 63 52 15 27 28 27 6 1

16 49 57 51 17 32 37 13 4 1
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Park Inc Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot

Mon 08/10/15

Tue 08/11/15

Wed 08/12/15

Thu 08/13/15

Fri 08/14/15

Sat 08/15/15

Sun 08/16/15

Mon 08/17/15

Tue 08/18/15

Wed 08/19/15

Thu 08/20/15

Fri 08/21/15

Sat 08/22/15

Sun 08/23/15

Mon 08/24/15

Tue 08/25/15

Wed 08/26/15

Thu 08/27/15

Fri 08/28/15

Sat 08/29/15

Sun 08/30/15

Mon 08/31/15

Tue 09/01/15

Wed 09/02/15

Thu 09/03/15

Fri 09/04/15

Sat 09/05/15

Sun 09/06/15

Mon 09/07/15

Tue 09/08/15

Wed 09/09/15

Thu 09/10/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM

VA Providence

24 58 63 53 22 17 29 30 4 1

23 49 56 56 24 30 27 29 7 3

21 60 56 49 29 28 26 25 4 1

19 59 48 47 19 29 33 22 5 1

19 56 50 49 17 28 29 21 5 0

23 55 57 51 27 29 30 31 4 1

25 49 64 48 25 28 33 30 6 2

23 43 68 47 30 28 27 18 3 0

19 59 60 49 19 21 29 21 5 1

17 48 54 50 20 26 27 29 4 1

26 60 52 44 25 39 39 16 5 1

20 57 56 59 25 42 35 21 2 1

21 56 67 49 19 40 30 29 3 2

25 58 57 58 22 31 31 20 4 2

19 49 60 46 18 32 29 22 5 1

22 56 59 56 21 32 43 24 11 2

20 51 68 50 23 30 30 21 6 3

23 53 67 48 23 29 32 19 7 1

20 61 53 57 22 20 32 32 3 0

21 49 60 58 25 22 33 26 2 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 52 58 53 22 29 39 21 4 1

25 57 61 51 21 36 34 16 6 0

26 53 64 55 19 43 34 7 2 0
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Park Inc Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot

Fri 09/11/15

Sat 09/12/15

Sun 09/13/15

Mon 09/14/15

Tue 09/15/15

Wed 09/16/15

Thu 09/17/15

Fri 09/18/15

Sat 09/19/15

Sun 09/20/15

Mon 09/21/15

Tue 09/22/15

Wed 09/23/15

Thu 09/24/15

Fri 09/25/15

Sat 09/26/15

Sun 09/27/15

Mon 09/28/15

Tue 09/29/15

Wed 09/30/15

Thu 10/01/15

Fri 10/02/15

Sat 10/03/15

Sun 10/04/15

Mon 10/05/15

Tue 10/06/15

Wed 10/07/15

Thu 10/08/15

Fri 10/09/15

Sat 10/10/15

Sun 10/11/15

Mon 10/12/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM

VA Providence

22 58 49 57 23 24 31 21 4 2

21 59 58 59 21 39 35 28 2 1

26 58 53 54 28 39 35 30 6 2

22 53 60 58 27 31 30 20 4 0

19 55 65 58 24 29 29 24 3 2

24 51 69 57 21 31 19 23 2 0

26 59 58 50 12 35 39 33 6 1

24 54 57 53 19 38 38 32 4 2

20 52 59 60 23 30 29 27 4 1

24 57 62 59 18 30 28 24 5 0

21 55 59 58 13 36 22 30 4 2

19 65 58 60 27 29 35 19 5 1

23 61 53 52 23 34 30 32 6 0

19 57 54 51 27 39 31 24 5 0

22 52 57 60 15 36 30 23 3 1

19 54 59 50 22 29 33 26 2 0

16 49 61 48 21 33 32 30 13 1

19 53 59 51 20 38 32 18 7 2

14 43 69 40 20 31 36 21 6 2

19 57 60 49 14 30 26 24 4 1

22 53 50 55 19 29 23 29 3 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Park Inc Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot

Tue 10/13/15

Wed 10/14/15

Thu 10/15/15

Fri 10/16/15

Sat 10/17/15

Sun 10/18/15

Mon 10/19/15

Tue 10/20/15

Wed 10/21/15

Thu 10/22/15

Fri 10/23/15

Sat 10/24/15

Sun 10/25/15

Mon 10/26/15

Tue 10/27/15

Wed 10/28/15

Thu 10/29/15

Fri 10/30/15

Sat 10/31/15

Sun 11/01/15

Mon 11/02/15

Tue 11/03/15

Wed 11/04/15

Thu 11/05/15

Fri 11/06/15

Sat 11/07/15

Sun 11/08/15

Mon 11/09/15

Tue 11/10/15

Wed 11/11/15

Thu 11/12/15

Fri 11/13/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM

VA Providence

20 47 64 53 19 33 30 28 5 1

21 55 64 49 20 29 29 16 2 0

17 54 58 54 18 31 30 24 3 0

19 51 52 51 12 31 28 26 4 1

19 59 59 58 19 39 30 26 4 1

20 59 66 52 17 35 29 27 5 1

18 63 55 49 15 44 28 24 1 3

19 58 59 48 22 38 31 13 1 0

22 59 59 54 18 18 34 24 7 0

19 55 58 52 34 36 40 26 9 1

18 51 58 56 28 29 35 21 4 0

19 55 59 60 19 34 33 18 3 2

16 50 58 52 28 32 27 29 4 1

22 56 55 57 21 27 27 29 2 2

20 52 56 58 16 31 39 29 6 2

21 60 54 50 20 21 41 22 11 1

20 59 62 51 17 30 34 19 5 3

17 53 59 58 20 31 32 23 6 0

20 53 59 55 20 33 29 19 5 0

21 51 57 50 13 33 36 30 4 1

22 56 60 54 21 20 24 31 8 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 50 64 50 17 25 29 25 4 0

15 47 57 54 18 34 23 20 3 0
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Park Inc Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot

Sat 11/14/15

Sun 11/15/15

Mon 11/16/15

Tue 11/17/15

Wed 11/18/15

Thu 11/19/15

Fri 11/20/15

Sat 11/21/15

Sun 11/22/15

Mon 11/23/15

Tue 11/24/15

Wed 11/25/15

Thu 11/26/15

Fri 11/27/15

Sat 11/28/15

Sun 11/29/15

Mon 11/30/15

Tue 12/01/15

Wed 12/02/15

Thu 12/03/15

Fri 12/04/15

Sat 12/05/15

Sun 12/06/15

Mon 12/07/15

Tue 12/08/15

Wed 12/09/15

Thu 12/10/15

Fri 12/11/15

Sat 12/12/15

Sun 12/13/15

Mon 12/14/15

Tue 12/15/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM

VA Providence

27 48 62 52 19 26 39 31 5 1

20 61 64 56 29 35 34 24 4 1

17 56 65 50 18 32 29 31 6 0

18 60 60 49 14 31 24 24 6 2

14 51 50 66 18 33 25 27 4 0

19 56 54 51 19 40 30 25 5 1

20 54 65 55 19 22 39 29 6 2

22 55 58 56 22 29 34 23 5 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 49 60 50 22 29 27 19 2 0

24 44 53 65 22 35 41 26 10 2

17 63 52 55 27 33 39 22 6 1

20 51 64 50 27 33 28 20 5 1

20 50 58 49 29 32 40 22 8 0

19 55 50 55 23 31 30 17 3 0

12 48 54 59 31 35 47 17 6 1

13 54 63 58 12 37 44 22 6 0

13 69 55 41 17 27 37 17 5 1

14 51 58 54 14 29 29 17 5 1

12 49 63 57 22 21 31 14 3 0

16 50 64 41 21 43 41 20 5 1

20 61 69 47 31 32 44 19 6 0
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Park Inc Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot

Wed 12/16/15

Thu 12/17/15

Fri 12/18/15

Sat 12/19/15

Sun 12/20/15

Mon 12/21/15

Tue 12/22/15

Wed 12/23/15

Thu 12/24/15

Fri 12/25/15

Sat 12/26/15

Sun 12/27/15

Mon 12/28/15

Tue 12/29/15

Wed 12/30/15

Thu 12/31/15

Fri 01/01/16

Sat 01/02/16

Sun 01/03/16

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM

VA Providence

17 62 53 47 21 21 32 26 3 0

21 51 56 57 11 39 42 13 4 1

17 61 55 57 21 21 35 18 3 0

25 59 53 57 29 31 37 19 2 0

18 59 56 52 16 30 38 11 5 0

12 31 43 40 19 31 14 15 5 0

10 20 23 18 8 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 51 59 43 19 31 28 19 2 1

19 50 50 47 16 26 30 15 1 0

17 48 49 49 14 29 30 14 4 0

22 46 30 31 12 10 6 3 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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